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ALTA PADOVANA (0304056B)
CAVINO - 07-11-2003 - 09-11-2003

Torneo ALTA PADOVANA 0304056B

Luogo CAVINO  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 07-11-2003 - 09-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri ROSSI MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 44

Sito Internet
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ALTA PADOVANA (0304056B)
CAVINO - 07-11-2003 - 09-11-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

30 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA VEN PD 1533 0 0 1953 M 109922

27 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1567 0 0 1956 M 108102

35 2N Barasti Lorenzo          ITA VEN PD 1628 0 0 1985 M 113666

13 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1429 0 0 1946 M 103866

43 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 0 0 1950 M 120461

41 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA VEN VI 1501 0 0 1959 M 120403

33 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1594 0 0 1991 M 111617

10 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1558 0 0 1954 M 102356

17 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1522 0 0 1959 M 104913

29 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA VEN TV 1510 0 0 1955 M 108538

38 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1497 0 0 1959 M 117290

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1594 0 0 1978 M 113663

5 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1663 0 0 1965 M 101510

8 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1786 0 0 1958 M 102122

18 2N De Barba Eric            ITA VEN BL 1564 0 0 1980 M 105019

20 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA VEN BL 1582 0 0 1986 M 105060

31 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1711 0 0 1964 M 109989

26 2N Forato Enrico            ITA VEN TV 1555 0 0 1992 M 107958

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1447 0 0 1941 M 101586

23 3N Franz Paolo              ITA VEN PD 1407 0 0 1951 M 106793

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1441 0 0 1953 M 100830

1 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA VEN VE 1624 0 0 1962 M 100828

44 2N Gardin Michel            ITA VEN TV 1700 0 0 1980 M 120483

36 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1975 M 114015

22 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA LOM CR 1750 0 0 1941 M 106116

15 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1489 0 0 1958 M 104053

6 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1516 0 0 1963 M 101560

40 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1704 0 0 1959 M 120244

2 2N Perissotto Mario         ITA VEN VE 1540 0 0 1963 M 100829

24 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA VEN PD 1464 0 0 1973 M 106799

37 2N Pomponio Mattia          ITA VEN VE 1600 0 0 1991 M 117049

16 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1956 M 104062

25 2N Reato Giovanni           ITA VEN PD 1600 0 0 1967 M 106802

11 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA VEN TV 1471 0 0 1985 M 103393

28 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1627 0 0 1952 M 108115

42 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA VEN VI 1555 0 0 1966 M 120404

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1573 0 0 1961 M 102227

19 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA VEN BL 1714 0 0 1957 M 105022

14 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA TOS LI 1660 0 0 1968 M 103950

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1662 0 0 1961 M 103840

39 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1980 M 118398

4 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA VEN VE 1525 0 0 1957 M 100833

32 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1618 0 0 1964 M 110942

21 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA VEN VI 1618 0 0 1974 M 105681
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

30 3N Alessi Giovanni          ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1953 M 109922

27 2N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 108102

35 2N Barasti Lorenzo          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 113666

13 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 103866

41 2N Bassetto Silvano         ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 120403

33 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 111617

10 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1954 M 102356

17 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 104913

29 2N Borsato Mirko            ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1955 M 108538

38 3N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117290

34 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1978 M 113663

5 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1965 M 101510

8 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 102122

18 2N De Barba Eric            ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1980 M 105019

20 2N Fantini Lorenzo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 105060

31 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 109989

26 2N Forato Enrico            ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1992 M 107958

7 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1941 M 101586

23 3N Franz Paolo              ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1951 M 106793

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1953 M 100830

1 2N Gaion Giancarlo          ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1962 M 100828

44 2N Gardin Michel            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 120483

36 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1975 M 114015

22 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1941 M 106116

15 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 104053

6 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 101560

40 1N Onesto Roberto           ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1959 M 120244

2 2N Perissotto Mario         ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 100829

24 3N Pietrobon Mirco          ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 106799

37 2N Pomponio Mattia          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1991 M 117049

16 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 104062

25 2N Reato Giovanni           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1967 M 106802

11 2N Reginato Mauro           ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1985 M 103393

28 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 108115

42 2N Santacatterina Pietro    ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 120404

9 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 102227

19 1N Sottroi Carlo            ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 105022

14 2N Soventi Maurizio         ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 103950

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 103840

39 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1980 M 118398

4 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 100833

32 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1964 M 110942

21 2N Zarpellon Daniel         ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 105681
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